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(O/o Dy.CE/FIR & Admn., Shakti Sadan, Patiala)

Fax No. 0175-2220054 Telephone No. 0175-2225907 Website: www.pstcl.org

Office Order No. 30 O /Admn./PSTCL Dated: 16- 05 -2Otl
The following posting/transfer is hereby ordered with immediate effect:-

Notes:

l. The compliance of the above orders shall be made latest by 23.05.2017.

2. Copy of the charge report shall be sent to Dy.CE/HR & Admn., PSTCL, Patiala and AO/P&A,
PSTCL, Patiala.

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority. -yDy.CE/HR & Admn.,
PSTCL, Patiala.

q6x\v.
:E/HR & Admn.,

PSTCL, Patiala.

Sr.
No

Name of oflicer/
Emp.ID

Present posting Proposed posting Remarks

I Er. Agamdeep Singh
Virk/
501080

AE
220l(V S/Stn., PSTCL,
Banur.

AE
2201(V S/Stn., PSTCL,
Mohali-[.

Against vacant post.

Endst.xo.$9 $ f 2q /Admn./?STCL Dated: 16-0 9*2rt1n
A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action:-

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

Cc:
1.

2.
3.
4.

All EICs/CEs of PSTCL.
CFO, PSTCL, Patiala.
All Dy.CEs/SEs of PSTCL.
FA, PSTCL, Patiala.
CA, PSTCL, Patiala.
Company Secy., PSTCL, Patiala.
All Addl.SEs/Sr.Xens of PSTCL.
Dy.Secy/Estt., PSTCL, Patiala.
AO/P&A, PSTCL, Patiala.
Officer at his present place of posting.

Sr. PS to CMD, PSTCL, Patiala.
Sr. PS to DirectorlF&C, PSTCL, Patiala.
Dy.Secy. to Director/Tech., PSTCL, Patiala.
PS to Director/Admn., PSTCL, Patiala.


